
Quotation Detail Report
DEMO 1 

2015-09-01

2015-08-01

Filter Text:  Date >= '2015-08-01' , Date <= '2015-09-01' , Complete = 'ALL'

Date From : 

Date To : 

Unit PriceQtyItem NameNo
L.Net Total

(MYR)Discount GST Net Total

Date : 2015-08-18, Doc. No : QT-0001, Status : Confirmed, Currency : MYR, Name : SEDAP CAKE

UOMItem Code Bal. QtyTrans.QtyTax Sub Total

Cake BOX1  0.68 12.001 12.00Cake 0.0000112.00SR (
Stan
dard 
Supp

lies
6%)

11.32

12.00 12.0011.32 0.68Net Total (MYR) :

Unit PriceQtyItem NameNo
L.Net Total

(MYR)Discount GST Net Total

Date : 2015-08-19, Doc. No : QT-0002, Status : Confirmed, Currency : MYR, Name : SEDAP CAKE

UOMItem Code Bal. QtyTrans.QtyTax Sub Total

Cake BOX1  0.68 12.001 12.00Cake 0.0000112.00SR (
Stan
dard 
Supp

lies
6%)

11.32

12.00 12.0011.32 0.68Net Total (MYR) :

Unit PriceQtyItem NameNo
L.Net Total

(MYR)Discount GST Net Total

Date : 2015-08-19, Doc. No : QT-0003, Status : Confirmed, Currency : MYR, Name : CLOTHING STORE

UOMItem Code Bal. QtyTrans.QtyTax Sub Total

Cake BOX1  0.68 12.001 12.00Cake 0.0000112.00SR (
Stan
dard 
Supp

lies
6%)

11.32

12.00 12.0011.32 0.68Net Total (MYR) :

Unit PriceQtyItem NameNo
L.Net Total

(MYR)Discount GST Net Total

Date : 2015-08-24, Doc. No : QT-0004, Status : Draft, Currency : MYR, Name : SEDAP CAKE

UOMItem Code Bal. QtyTrans.QtyTax Sub Total

SERIAL NO ITEM M1  1,440.
00

25,440.00200 120.00SN-ITM 2000.000025,440.00SR (
Stan
dard 
Supp

lies
6%)

24,000.00

25,440.00 25,440.0024,000.00 1,440.
00

Net Total (MYR) :

25,476.00

Grand
Total

(MYR)
25,476.001,442.

04
24,033.96

Grand
TotalGSTNet Total
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